Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form

The followings are the identification documentnumbers (where supplied) of whollyor partially successful applicants using WHITE
Application Forms or HK elPO White Form and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionallyallotted to them. Applicants who

have not provided theiridentification documentnumbers are notshown.

Pl B RS L o R R R B ER

DUN Fyfsi A B 8 RS A8 20 b R L FR 35 1T 4 B B 0 M Ay HR 55 NI B 7
BHERMEE - WEHFHEARGREES (GRS - HERKA R -
Identification

document
number(s)

S
SRS

C482264A
D0364720
D7014377
E1492806
E4651344
E5981690
E9799307
G4378791
G6315401
K090922A
P5739881
Y2212429
77305797
79380869

No. of

Shares
allotted
TERCHE
R & H

2,000
2,000
4,000
8,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
6,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

Identification Identification Identification

WSRO TR () R R S A R IO Ay B

No. of
Shares
allotted

TEfDSE
At H

Page 1 of1



