## Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK eIPO White Form

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **WHITE** Application Forms or **HK eIPO White Form** and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

## 以白色申請表格或網上白表提出申請的配發結果

以下為使用**白色**申請表格或**網上白表**提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的公開發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

ldentification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目	Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目	Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目	ldentification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目
C482264A	2,000						
D0364720	2,000						
D7014377	4,000						
E1492806	8,000						
E4651344	2,000						
E5981690	4,000						
E9799307	2,000						
G4378791	6,000						
G6315401	2,000						
K090922A	2,000						
P5739881	2,000						
Y2212429	2,000						
Z7305797	2,000						
Z9380869	2,000						